Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1027 10/18/2021
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
3D Carpet and Upholstery
Check Group:
COVID SUPPLIES 10 9/29/21 20.5.2540.411.00.02 $367.18
10/18/2021 COVID SUPPLIES
Check #: 44031
PO/InvoiceTotal: $367.18
Vendor Total: $367.18
ABC AmeriCorps of SVCC
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 202202 10.5.1112.310.00.04 $2,700.00
10/18/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 44032
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,700.00
Vendor Total: $2,700.00
Adams, Megan L
Check Group:
Tuition Reimbursement 10 Tuition Reimburse 10.5.2210.411.00.01 $151.52
21
10/18/2021 CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 44033
PO/InvoiceTotal: $151.52
Vendor Total: $151.52
AgEd Toolbox
Check Group:
AG GRANT SUPPLIES 10 20600 10.5.1400.410.05.05 $160.00
10/18/2021 AG GRANT SUPPLIES
Check #: 44034
PO/InvoiceTotal: $160.00
Vendor Total: $160.00
Airgas North Central 00374
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1027 10/18/2021
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check Group:
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 0 982828923 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $212.39
10/18/2021 IND ARTS SUPPLIES
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 0 9982767209 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $18.75
10/18/2021 IND ARTS SUPPLIES
Check #: 44035
PO/InvoiceTotal: $231.14
Vendor Total: $231.14
Aramark Rockford 00009
Check Group:
CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV 0 610000186890 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $34.94
10/18/2021 CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV
CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV 0 610000190174 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $34.94
10/18/2021 CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV
CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV 0 610000193224 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $34.94
10/18/2021 CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV
CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV 0 610000196380 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $34.94
10/18/2021 CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV
Check #: 44036
PO/InvoiceTotal: $139.76
Vendor Total: $139.76
Athletico Management LLC 00287
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 822099 81.5.2367.310.01.06 $500.00
10/18/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 44037
PO/InvoiceTotal: $500.00
Vendor Total: $500.00
Audio Enhancement
Check Group:
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1027 10/18/2021
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
BEAM Classroom Audio System - White - w/Power Base 1 22114 INV14632 10.5.4998.410.00.02 $1,144.80
10/18/2021 CARES ACT Il
BEAM, Classroom Audio System - White Speaker 1 22114 INV14632 10.5.4998.410.00.02 $25.00
10/18/2021 CARES ACT Il
Check #: 44038
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,169.80
Vendor Total: $1,169.80
Big John
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 PS400899 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $495.00
10/18/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 44039
PO/InvoiceTotal: $495.00
Vendor Total: $495.00
Blake Automotive
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 7324 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $121.86
10/18/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 10 7324 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $349.72
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 44040
PO/InvoiceTotal: $471.58
Vendor Total: $471.58
BMO Harris Commercial Card
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 10 0365-10/21 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $1,810.36
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 0365-10/21 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $22.50
10/18/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Printed: 10/13/2021 3:14:29 PM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2021.3.10 Page: 3



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1027 10/18/2021
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
LEGAL SERVICES 10 0365-10/21 81.5.2369.318.00.06 $100.00
10/18/2021 LEGAL SERVICES
STAFF DEVELOP/TESTING 10 0365-10/21 10.5.2210.410.00.01 $81.00
10/18/2021 STAFF DEVELOP/TESTING
SUPPLIES 10 0365-10/21 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $219.40
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
TRAVEL 10 0365-10/21 10.5.2320.332.00.01 $402.51
10/18/2021 TRAVEL
STAFF DEVELOP/TESTING 10 0365-10/21 10.5.2210.410.00.01 $180.00
10/18/2021 STAFF DEVELOP/TESTING
STAFF DEVELOP/TESTING 10 0365-10/21 10.5.2210.410.00.01 $12.00
10/18/2021 STAFF DEVELOP/TESTING
TRAVEL 10 0365-10/21 10.5.2320.332.00.01 $154.99
10/18/2021 TRAVEL
SUPPLIES 10 1671-10/21 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $39.16
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 1671-10/21 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $157.59
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
TRAVEL 10 3446-10/21 10.5.2310.332.00.01 $154.79
10/18/2021 TRAVEL
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 3446-10/21 10.5.1113.310.00.05 $39.83
10/18/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
IPA 10 3446-10/21 10.5.1113.310.00.05 $389.00
10/18/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Florist 10 3446-10/21 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $200.00
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 3446-10/21 10.5.1113.310.00.05 $43.17
10/18/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 10 3446-10/21 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $55.34
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1027 10/18/2021
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 0 3446-10/21 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $50.41
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 3446-10/21 10.5.1113.310.00.05 $44.00
10/18/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 0 3446-10/21 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $16.06
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3446-10/21 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $17.91
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3446-10/21 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $47.68
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
TRAVEL 0 3461-10/21 10.5.2310.332.00.01 $18.09
10/18/2021 TRAVEL
TRAVEL 0 3461-10/21 10.5.2310.332.00.01 $9.00
10/18/2021 TRAVEL
TRAVEL 0 3461-10/21 10.5.2310.332.00.01 $9.00
10/18/2021 TRAVEL
TRAVEL 0 3461-10/21 10.5.2310.332.00.01 $278.30
10/18/2021 TRAVEL
SUPPLIES 0 3461-10/21 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $267.02
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-10/21 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $37.40
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-10/21 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $235.99
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-10/21 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $100.01
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 3461-10/21 10.5.1110.310.00.03 $4.99
10/18/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-10/21 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $7.99
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1027 10/18/2021
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 0 3461-10/21 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $103.96
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-10/21 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $43.13
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-10/21 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $31.98
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-10/21 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $32.28
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-10/21 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $39.95
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-10/21 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.95
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-10/21 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $77.90
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-10/21 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $25.28
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
Flowers 0 3495-10/21 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $83.15
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 8705-10/21 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $276.60
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 8705-10/21 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $77.16
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 8705-10/21 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $39.00
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
HIGH SCHOOL SUPPLIES 0 9018-10/21 10.5.2120.410.00.05 $269.70
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-10/21 10.5.2630.410.00.01 $38.89
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
CHAIRS 0 9018-10/21 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $1,515.09
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1027 10/18/2021
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 0 9018-10/21 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $23.06
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-10/21 10.5.2310.410.00.01 ($102.42)
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-10/21 10.5.2630.410.00.01 $252.54
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-10/21 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $38.47
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-10/21 10.5.2630.410.00.01 $12.39
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-10/21 10.5.2630.410.00.01 $590.30
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-10/21 10.5.2630.410.00.01 $164.85
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-10/21 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $27.98
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 9018-10/21 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $1,200.00
10/18/2021 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 9018-10/21 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $36.00
10/18/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 9018-10/21 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $51.50
10/18/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-10/21 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $680.29
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 9018-10/21 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $900.00
10/18/2021 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
SUPPLIES 0 9018-10/21 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $416.20
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-10/21 10.5.2630.410.00.01 $199.99
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1027 10/18/2021
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 0 9018-10/21 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $31.94
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-10/21 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $30.30
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-10/21 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $30.98
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-10/21 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $1,077.80
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 44041
PO/InvoiceTotal: $13,542.68
Vendor Total: $13,542.68
Bothe, Michelle L
Check Group:
Tuition Reimbursement 0 Tuition Reimburse 10.5.2210.411.00.01 $151.52
21
10/18/2021 CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 44042
PO/InvoiceTotal: $151.52
Vendor Total: $151.52
Boyer, David M
Check Group:
Tuition Reimbursement 0 Tuition Reimburse 10.5.2210.411.00.01 $757.58
21
10/18/2021 CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 44043
PO/InvoiceTotal: $757.58
Vendor Total: $757.58
Cann, Erica M
Check Group:
Tuition Reimbursement 0 Tuition Reimburse 10.5.2210.411.00.01 $454.55
21
10/18/2021 CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1027 10/18/2021
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check #: 44044
PO/InvoiceTotal: $454.55
Vendor Total: $454.55
Cappel's Complete Car Care
Check Group:
INSPECTIONS 0 253742 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $46.00
10/18/2021 INSPECTIONS
INSPECTIONS 0 253748 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $46.00
10/18/2021 INSPECTIONS
INSPECTIONS 0 827542 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $46.00
10/18/2021 INSPECTIONS
INSPECTIONS 0 827543 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $46.00
10/18/2021 INSPECTIONS
Check #: 44045
PO/InvoiceTotal: $184.00
Vendor Total: $184.00
Carreno Landscaping
Check Group:
Landscaping 0 137 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $2,250.00
10/18/2021 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 44046
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,250.00
Vendor Total: $2,250.00
City Of Oregon 00025
Check Group:
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8134-10/21 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $259.38
10/18/2021 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8134A-10/21 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $152.10
10/18/2021 WATER/SEWER SERV.
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1027 10/18/2021
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8134Y-10/21 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $245.97
10/18/2021 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8135-10/21 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $98.46
10/18/2021 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8135A-10/21 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $111.87
10/18/2021 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8136-10/21 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $1,075.22
10/18/2021 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8136A-10/21 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $44.82
10/18/2021 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8137-10/21 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $44.82
10/18/2021 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8138-10/21 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $621.45
10/18/2021 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8138A-10/21 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $138.69
10/18/2021 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8139-10/21 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $232.56
10/18/2021 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8139A-10/21 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $125.28
10/18/2021 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8140-10/21 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $259.38
10/18/2021 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8140A-10/21 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $44.82
10/18/2021 WATER/SEWER SERV.
Check #: 44047
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,454.82
Vendor Total: $3,454.82
Comcast 00029
Check Group:
NETWORK/CELL PHONES 0 0109899-10-21 20.5.2540.512.00.01 $498.75
10/18/2021 NETWORK/CELL PHONES
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1027 10/18/2021
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check #: 44048
PO/InvoiceTotal: $498.75
Vendor Total: $498.75
Comcast Business 00230
Check Group:
PHONES 0 131811483 20.5.2540.340.00.01 $3,883.18
10/18/2021 PHONES
Check #: 44049
POl/InvoiceTotal: $3,883.18
Vendor Total: $3,883.18
Commonwealth Edison Co 00031
Check Group:
ELECTRICITY 0 2707380016-10/2 20.5.2540.466.00.01 $33.07
1
10/18/2021 ELECTRICITY
Check #: 44050
PO/InvoiceTotal: $33.07
Vendor Total: $33.07
ComplianceSigns.com 00280
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 1470951 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $45.00
10/18/2021 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 44051
PO/InvoiceTotal: $45.00
Vendor Total: $45.00
Conderman, Carmon
Check Group:
Tuition Reimbursement 0 Tuition Remiburse 10.5.2210.410.00.01 $2,727.27
21
10/18/2021 STAFF DEVELOP/TESTING

Check #: 44052
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1027 10/18/2021
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,727.27
Vendor Total: $2,727.27
Conserv FS 00032
Check Group:
FUEL & OIL 0 23013236 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $1,577.79
10/18/2021 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 23013237 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $863.07
10/18/2021 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 23013304 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $2,487.95
10/18/2021 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 23013375 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $785.22
10/18/2021 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 23013376 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $1,309.54
10/18/2021 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 23013377 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $764.73
10/18/2021 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 45037835 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $249.90
10/18/2021 FUEL & OIL
Check #: 44053
PO/InvoiceTotal: $8,038.20
Vendor Total: $8,038.20
Costa, Brandi N
Check Group:
Tuition Reimbursement 0 Tuition Reimburse 10.5.2210.411.00.01 $303.03
ié/18/2021 CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 44054
PO/InvoiceTotal: $303.03
Vendor Total: $303.03
Culligan of Dixon
Check Group:
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1027 10/18/2021
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 130039-10/21 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $42.25
10/18/2021 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 44055
PO/InvoiceTotal: $42.25
Vendor Total: $42.25
David L Rahn Junior High 00255
Check Group:
STUDENT FEE REIMBURSE 0 FY22 Registration 10.5.1112.310.01.04 $5,915.42
10/18/2021 STUDENT FEE REIMBURSE
Check #: 44056
PO/InvoiceTotal: $5,915.42
Vendor Total: $5,915.42
Davis, Justine
Check Group:
Tuition Reimbursement 0 Tuition Reimburse 10.5.2210.411.00.01 $303.03
21
10/18/2021 CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 44057
PO/InvoiceTotal: $303.03
Vendor Total: $303.03
Deininger, Heidi
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 10-01-21 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $100.00
10/18/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 44058
PO/InvoiceTotal: $100.00
Vendor Total: $100.00
Dixon Paint Company 00041
Check Group:
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1027 10/18/2021
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 0 D0031663 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $1,191.86
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 44059
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,191.86
Vendor Total: $1,191.86
Educational Equity Consultants, LLC
Check Group:
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 1831 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $19,400.00
10/18/2021 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 1846 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $1,098.74
10/18/2021 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 44060
PO/InvoiceTotal: $20,498.74
Vendor Total: $20,498.74
Ehmen Industries Inc
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 58711 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $750.50
10/18/2021 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 44061
PO/InvoiceTotal: $750.50
Vendor Total: $750.50
ENGIE Services U.S. Inc
Check Group:
CARES ACT Il 0 90031649 10.5.4998.410.00.01 $118,554.00
10/18/2021 CARES ACT I
HEALTH LIFE SAFETY 0 90031649 90.5.0730.000.00.00 $2,843,365.35
10/18/2021 HEALTH LIFE SAFETY
Check #: 44062
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,961,919.35
Vendor Total: $2,961,919.35
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1027 10/18/2021
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Farley's Appliance
Check Group:
REPAIR & MAINT SERVICE 10 237660 20.5.2540.323.00.01 $127.75
10/18/2021 REPAIR & MAINT SERVICE
REPAIR & MAINT SERVICE 10 237663 20.5.2540.323.00.01 $82.50
10/18/2021 REPAIR & MAINT SERVICE
Check #: 44063
PO/InvoiceTotal: $210.25
Vendor Total: $210.25
Firms System 00047
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 1433407-IN 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $57.25
10/18/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 44064
PO/InvoiceTotal: $57.25
Vendor Total: $57.25
Fischers Inc 00346
Check Group:
Custom Printed Envelope 5,000 #10 White Plain 1 22090 0733690-001 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $250.00
Envelopes - black ink
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 44065
PO/InvoiceTotal: $250.00
Check Group:
Laminate.Roll, 25X250, 3MIL 10 22091 0733691-001 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $699.90
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 44065
PO/InvoiceTotal: $699.90
Vendor Total: $949.90
Follett School Solutions 00384
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 343139F 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $14.75
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 44066
PO/InvoiceTotal: $14.75
Vendor Total: $14.75
Franklin Covey Client Sales
Check Group:
CARES ACT II 0 1S10615652 10.5.4998.410.00.01 $4,140.00
10/18/2021 CARES ACT I
CARES ACT Il 0 1S10615653 10.5.4998.410.00.01 $7,086.08
10/18/2021 CARES ACT Il
Check #: 44067
PO/InvoiceTotal: $11,226.08
Vendor Total: $11,226.08
Frontier of the North 00051
Check Group:
BUS RADIO SERVICES 0 6103Z209-S-2126 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $51.66
3
10/18/2021 BUS RADIO SERVICES
Check #: 44068
PO/InvoiceTotal: $51.66
Vendor Total: $51.66
Frontier_Frontier00052 00052
Check Group:
BUS RADIO SERVICES 0 042094-5-1021 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $136.07
10/18/2021 BUS RADIO SERVICES
BUS RADIO SERVICES 0 073170-5-10/21 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $48.21
10/18/2021 BUS RADIO SERVICES
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BUS RADIO SERVICES 0 091106-5-10/21 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $144.53
10/18/2021 BUS RADIO SERVICES
Check #: 44069
PO/InvoiceTotal: $328.81
Vendor Total: $328.81
Frontline Technologies 00434
Check Group:
CARES ACT Il 0 INVUS147843 10.5.4998.410.00.01 $18,643.48
10/18/2021 CARES ACT Il
Check #: 44070
PO/InvoiceTotal: $18,643.48
Vendor Total: $18,643.48
Gale, Daniel M
Check Group:
Tuition Reimbursement 0 Tuition Reimburse 10.5.2210.411.00.01 $909.09
21
10/18/2021 CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 44071
PO/InvoiceTotal: $909.09
Vendor Total: $909.09
Gesin Inc
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 5386 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $198.00
10/18/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 44072
PO/InvoiceTotal: $198.00
Vendor Total: $198.00
Gordon Food Service 00058

Check Group:
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Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 0 212625039 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $635.99
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 212625046 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $982.91
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 212625049 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,253.72
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 212734287 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,890.25
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 212734295 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,671.63
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 212809026 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,031.84
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 212809027 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $907.83
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 212809033 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,236.70
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 212924314 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,408.38
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 212924320 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $573.20
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 212924324 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $2,052.87
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 212995515 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,483.83
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 212995516 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $2,400.99
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 212998262 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $209.28
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 213115300 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,932.46
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 0 213115310 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $700.12
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 213189804 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,439.09
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 213192810 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,639.65
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 213192814 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,983.73
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 213306930 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,667.89
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 213306936 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $701.70
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 213379211 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $910.19
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 213379213 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,822.72
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 213379216 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,582.84
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 44073
PO/InvoiceTotal: $32,119.81
Vendor Total: $32,119.81
Grainger 00059
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 9418307345 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $291.12
10/18/2021 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 44074
PO/InvoiceTotal: $291.12
Vendor Total: $291.12
Greenhouse Megastore
Check Group:
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Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Materials 0 S000046789 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $997.58
10/18/2021 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 S000046789 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $1,850.00
10/18/2021 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 44075
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,847.58
Vendor Total: $2,847.58
Groharing, Katherine F
Check Group:
Tuition Reimbursement 0 Tuition Reimburse 10.5.2210.411.00.01 $1,515.15
21
10/18/2021 CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 44076
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,515.15
Vendor Total: $1,515.15
Helm Service
Check Group:
Purchased Services 0 FRE128910 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $270.00
10/18/2021 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 44077
PO/InvoiceTotal: $270.00
Vendor Total: $270.00
Henry Schein 00395
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 95534147 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $5.28
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 44078
PO/InvoiceTotal: $5.28
Vendor Total: $5.28
Hodges, Loizzi, Eisenhammer 00066
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Check Group:
LEGAL SERVICES 10 52674 81.5.2369.318.00.06 $2,264.16
10/18/2021 LEGAL SERVICES
Check #: 44079
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,264.16
Vendor Total: $2,264.16
Houghton Mifflin Company 00067
Check Group:
CARES ACT Il 10 710232422 10.5.4998.410.00.02 $4,050.00
10/18/2021 CARES ACT Il
Check #: 44080
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,050.00
Vendor Total: $4,050.00
IL fiber Resource Group 00247
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 F-2104041 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $4,866.50
10/18/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 44081
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,866.50
Vendor Total: $4,866.50
IL Office of the State Fire Marshall 00074
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 10 9650533 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $200.00
10/18/2021 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 44082
PO/InvoiceTotal: $200.00
Vendor Total: $200.00
ILLINOIS ADA 00075
Check Group:
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Membership Dues 0 Mike Lawton 2021 10.5.1500.690.00.01 $135.00
10/18/2021 MISC.
Check #: 44083
PO/InvoiceTotal: $135.00
Vendor Total: $135.00
Imprest Fund 220 00078
Check Group:
INSPECTIONS 0 10/21 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $46.00
10/18/2021 INSPECTIONS
Postage 0 10/21 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $26.35
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
Membership 0 10/21 10.5.2320.310.00.01 $115.00
10/18/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
AG SUPPLIES 0 10/21 10.5.1400.410.01.05 $29.46
10/18/2021 AG SUPPLIES
SCIENCE SUPPLIES 0 10/21 10.5.1113.410.18.05 $165.51
10/18/2021 SCIENCE SUPPLIES
SCIENCE SUPPLIES 0 10/21 10.5.1113.410.18.05 $59.68
10/18/2021 SCIENCE SUPPLIES
Classroom Supplies 0 10/21 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $25.46
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
Office Supplies 0 10/21 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $45.15
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
WORKSHOES 0 10/21 20.5.2540.410.03.01 $63.75
10/18/2021 WORKSHOES
AG SUPPLIES 0 10/21 10.5.1400.410.01.05 $137.47
10/18/2021 AG SUPPLIES
Check #: 44084
PO/InvoiceTotal: $713.83
Vendor Total: $713.83
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Vendor Remit Name QTY Invoice Account Amount
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Johnson Tractor 00084
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES IR71697 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $359.98
10/18/2021 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 44085
PO/InvoiceTotal: $359.98
Vendor Total: $359.98
Jostens 00086
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 26880473 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $10.41
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 44086
PO/InvoiceTotal: $10.41
Vendor Total: $10.41
Kilmer, Cynthia
Check Group:
Tuition Reimbursement Tuition Reimburse 10.5.2210.411.00.01 $505.05
21
10/18/2021 CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 44087
PO/InvoiceTotal: $505.05
Vendor Total: $505.05
Klein, Thorpe and Jenkins, Ltd
Check Group:
LEGAL SERVICES 220550 81.5.2369.318.00.06 $714.00
10/18/2021 LEGAL SERVICES
Check #: 44088
PO/InvoiceTotal: $714.00
Vendor Total: $714.00
KSB Hospital 00092
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Check Group:
Physicals 10 538486-10/21 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $84.00
10/18/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 44089
PO/InvoiceTotal: $84.00
Vendor Total: $84.00
L & K Electronics 00093
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 10 527 10.5.2630.410.00.01 $45.87
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 530 10.5.2630.410.00.01 $1,389.26
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 44090
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,435.13
Vendor Total: $1,435.13
Lakeshore Learning
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 10 148131092321 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $42.64
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 44091
PO/InvoiceTotal: $42.64
Check Group:
Mix-Match Magnetic Families 2 22113 102717091121 10.5.2210.410.01.01 $74.98
10/18/2021 ETYNRE GRANT SUPPLIES
Check #: 44091
PO/InvoiceTotal: $74.98
Vendor Total: $117.62
Lakeside International Trucks 00094
Check Group:
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Vendor Remit Name PO No. Invoice Account Amount
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SUPPLIES 0 192926P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $168.75
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7096224 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $5,942.43
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 7096224 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $2,469.93
10/18/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 0 7193033P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $604.86
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7193935P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $40.27
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 44092
PO/InvoiceTotal: $9,226.24
Vendor Total: $9,226.24
Larson, Seger
Check Group:
Tuition Reimbursement 0 Tuition Reimburse 10.5.2210.411.00.01 $606.06
ié/18/2021 CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 44093
PO/InvoiceTotal: $606.06
Vendor Total: $606.06
Lee/Ogle Whitside Regional Office 00357
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 09302021 10.5.2130.310.00.01 $528.20
10/18/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 9/21/21 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $50.00
10/18/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 Aug 2021 10.5.2120.310.00.01 $528.20
10/18/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 44094
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,106.40
Vendor Total: $1,106.40
Letterman Activity Account 00101
Check Group:
STUDENT ATH FEE REIMBURSE 0 FY22 Registration 10.5.1500.310.04.01 $1,547.00
10/18/2021 STUDENT ATH FEE REIMBURSE
ATHLETIC DUES 0 FY22-1516 10.5.1500.310.00.05 $1,250.00
10/18/2021 ATHLETIC DUES
OFFICIALS 0 Officials 10.5.1500.310.01.01 $1,255.50
10/18/2021 OFFICIALS
Check #: 44095
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,052.50
Vendor Total: $4,052.50
Lookingland, Kristen
Check Group:
Tuition Reimbursement 0 Tuition Reimburse 10.5.2210.411.00.01 $151.52
21
10/18/2021 CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 44096
PO/InvoiceTotal: $151.52
Vendor Total: $151.52
Mahoney, Thomas D
Check Group:
TRAVEL 0 10-01-2021 10.5.2320.332.00.01 $333.33
10/18/2021 TRAVEL
Check #: 44097
PO/InvoiceTotal: $333.33
Vendor Total: $333.33
Marcia Brenner Associates LLC 00292

Check Group:
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PURCHASE SERVICES 0 INV-211621 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $195.00
10/18/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 44098
PO/InvoiceTotal: $195.00
Vendor Total: $195.00
Marco Technologies 00385
Check Group:
COPIERS 0 INV9156236 10.5.2630.410.01.01 $469.90
10/18/2021 COPIERS
PRINTERS 0 INV9216526 10.5.2630.410.02.01 $312.50
10/18/2021 PRINTERS
Check #: 44099
PO/InvoiceTotal: $782.40
Vendor Total: $782.40
Marshall Memo LLC 00104
Check Group:
Newsletter for Educational Leaders 0 Oct. 2021 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $160.00
10/18/2021 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 44100
PO/InvoiceTotal: $160.00
Vendor Total: $160.00
Menards - Cherry Valley 00113
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 89751 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $87.43
10/18/2021 MAINT. SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 89753 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $55.48
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 44101
PO/InvoiceTotal: $142.91
Vendor Total: $142.91
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Mid-West Truckers Assoc. 00115
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 742116 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $1,425.00
10/18/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 44102
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,425.00
Vendor Total: $1,425.00
MidAmerican Energy Services, LLC
Check Group:
ELECTRICITY 443758-10/21 20.5.2540.466.00.01 $2,779.48
10/18/2021 ELECTRICITY
Check #: 44103
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,779.48
Vendor Total: $2,779.48
Midwest Transit Equip Co 00117
Check Group:
SUPPLIES X101059379:01 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $151.28
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES X101059379:01 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $15.26
10/18/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES X101059547:01 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $6.86
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES X101059547:01 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $12.96
10/18/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES X101059547:02 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $433.00
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES X101059598:01 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $108.76
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES X101059598:01 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $19.49
10/18/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
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Check #: 44104
PO/InvoiceTotal: $747.61
Vendor Total: $747.61
MNJ Technologies Direct 00234
Check Group:
Adobe Systems, Inc - Adobe k-12 School Site Named 500 22106 3800310 10.5.4998.410.00.01 $2,460.00
License (500 License plus) Enterprise CC MLP k-12
School Site 500+ Name RNW Level 4 Multi-Lingual
10/18/2021 CARES ACT Il
Check #: 44105
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,460.00
Check Group:
Axiom 32GB DDR3-1333 Low Voltage ECC RDIMM for 16 22123 0003805388P 10.5.4998.410.00.01 $4,720.00
Dell - A6222872, A6222874 - 32 GB - DDR3 SDRAM -
1333 MHz DDR3-1333/PC3-10600 - 1.35 V - ECC -
Registered - DIMM
MFG PART NO: A6222874-AX
10/18/2021 CARES ACT Il
Axiom EP450 3.84 TB Solid State Drive - 2.5" Internal - 6 22123 0003805388P 10.5.4998.410.00.01 $8,754.00
SAS (12Gb/s SAS)
MFG PART NO: SSDEP45DG3T8-AX
10/18/2021 CARES ACT Il
Premium Power Products UL Rated, 45W, 2.25A, 200 22123 0003805388P 10.5.4998.410.00.01 $9,000.00
5V/9V/15V/20V PD Controlled, USB-C, AC Adapter
Charger 02DL123 for Lenovo Chromebook 100e 300e
500e C330 S330 C630 L380 14e; ThinkPad X1, Lenovo
Yoga 10R16869, 1 Year Warranty from eReplacements -
AC Adapter Ch
MFG PART NO: 02DL123-ER
10/18/2021 CARES ACT i
Check #: 44105
PO/InvoiceTotal: $22,474.00
Vendor Total: $24,934.00
Moring Disposal 00118
Check Group:
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GARBAGE SERVICES 0 239507 20.5.2540.371.00.01 $1,939.27
10/18/2021 GARBAGE SERVICES
GARBAGE SERVICES 0 240576 20.5.2540.371.00.01 $45.00
10/18/2021 GARBAGE SERVICES
Check #: 44106
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,984.27
Vendor Total: $1,984.27
Mr. Goodwater 00264
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 572796 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $22.88
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 44107
PO/InvoiceTotal: $22.88
Vendor Total: $22.88
Muller-Pinehurst Dairy 00120
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 09/11/21 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,023.15
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 09/18/21 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,198.65
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 09/25/21 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,373.10
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 10/02/21 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,211.85
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 44108
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,806.75
Vendor Total: $4,806.75
NAPA Auto Parts 00122
Check Group:
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SUPPLIES 10 965163 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $23.80
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 965620 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $15.29
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 44109
PO/InvoiceTotal: $39.09
Vendor Total: $39.09
NICOR Gas 00129
Check Group:
NATURAL GAS 10 20006-10/21 20.5.2540.465.00.01 $270.11
10/18/2021 NATURAL GAS
Check #: 44110
POl/InvoiceTotal: $270.11
Vendor Total: $270.11
Northern IL Disposal Services 00276
Check Group:
GARBAGE SERVICES 10 20921019 20.5.2540.371.00.01 $362.00
10/18/2021 GARBAGE SERVICES
Check #: 44111
PO/InvoiceTotal: $362.00
Vendor Total: $362.00
Northern IL Health Plan 00359
Check Group:
MED DED REIMBURSE 10 10/2021 10.5.2310.221.03.01 $8,030.68
10/18/2021 MED DED REIMBURSE
Check #: 44112
PO/InvoiceTotal: $8,030.68
Vendor Total: $8,030.68
NWEA
Check Group:
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
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CARES ACT Il 10 57498 10.5.4998.410.00.02 $13,203.00
10/18/2021 CARES ACT Ill
Check #: 44113
PO/InvoiceTotal: $13,203.00
Vendor Total: $13,203.00
Ogle County Educational Cooperative 00371
Check Group:
IDEA Professional Development 10 9-29-21 10.5.4120.310.04.01 $3,943.00
10/18/2021 IDEA Professional Development
SPECIAL ED TUITION 10 FY22 October 10.5.4120.310.00.01 $101,580.00
Billing
10/18/2021 SPECIAL ED TUITION
Check #: 44114
PO/InvoiceTotal: $105,523.00
Vendor Total: $105,523.00
OHS Hawk Athletic Fund 00150
Check Group:
INTEREST EARNING 10 10/2021 10.4.1510.000.00.01 ($1.26)
10/18/2021 INTEREST EARNING
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 10/2021 10.5.1500.310.01.01 $3,635.50
10/18/2021 OFFICIALS
TRAVEL 10 10/2021 10.5.1500.332.00.05 $52.00
10/18/2021 TRAVEL
ENTRY FEES 10 10/2021 10.5.1500.640.00.01 $2,090.00
10/18/2021 ENTRY FEES
Check #: 44115
PO/InvoiceTotal: $5,776.24
Vendor Total: $5,776.24
Oregon Elementary 00148
Check Group:
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
STUDENT FEE REIMBURSE 0 FY22 Registration 10.5.1110.310.01.03 $697.31
10/18/2021 STUDENT FEE REIMBURSE
Check #: 44116
PO/InvoiceTotal: $697.31
Vendor Total: $697.31
Oregon High School
Check Group:
STUDENT FEE REIMBURSE 0 FY22 Registration 10.5.1113.310.01.05 $15,686.06
10/18/2021 STUDENT FEE REIMBURSE
STUDENT FEE REIMBURSE 0 Reimbursement of 10.5.1113.310.01.05 $60.00
Fee
10/18/2021 STUDENT FEE REIMBURSE
Check #: 44117
PO/InvoiceTotal: $15,746.06
Vendor Total: $15,746.06
Oregon Snyder Pharmacy 00152
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 00085375 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $14.36
10/18/2021 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT SUPPLIES 0 00087984 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $23.01
10/18/2021 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT SUPPLIES 0 00088882 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $8.99
10/18/2021 MAINT. SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 00088892 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $4.49
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
MAINT SUPPLIES 0 00089612 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $4.59
10/18/2021 MAINT. SUPPLIES
FIELDHOUSE MAINT 0 00091044 20.5.2540.311.00.01 $7.58
10/18/2021 FIELDHOUSE MAINT
SUPPLIES 0 00296487 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $11.88
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check #: 44118
PO/InvoiceTotal: $74.90
Vendor Total: $74.90
Palos Sports 00317
Check Group:
Wilson NFL MVP Football 22118 5535432 10.5.1112.410.17.04 $155.51
10/18/2021 PE SUPPLIES
Wilson NFL MVP Football 22118 5535432 10.5.1112.410.17.04 $77.94
10/18/2021 PE SUPPLIES
Eclipse Ball 22118 5535432 10.5.1112.410.17.04 $73.97
10/18/2021 PE SUPPLIES
Cavron Net Premium P.E. 22118 5535432 10.5.1112.410.17.04 $155.98
10/18/2021 PE SUPPLIES
Floor Marking Tape 22118 5535432 10.5.1112.410.17.04 $98.97
10/18/2021 PE SUPPLIES
Voit Playground Balls 22118 5535432-01 10.5.1112.410.17.04 $166.99
10/18/2021 PE SUPPLIES
Check #: 44119
PO/InvoiceTotal: $729.36
Vendor Total: $729.36
Phelps
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1432504 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $11.44
10/18/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1432505 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $13.24
10/18/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1432507 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $63.08
10/18/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Supplies 0 1435393 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $11.44
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
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Supplies 0 1435394 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $13.24
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
Supplies 0 143596 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $63.08
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1438364 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $11.44
10/18/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1438365 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $15.71
10/18/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1438367 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $63.08
10/18/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1441302 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $11.44
10/18/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1441303 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $13.24
10/18/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1441305 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $63.08
10/18/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 44120
PO/InvoiceTotal: $353.51
Vendor Total: $353.51
Phil's Power Plus
Check Group:
INSPECTIONS 0 59672 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $40.00
10/18/2021 INSPECTIONS
Check #: 44121
PO/InvoiceTotal: $40.00
Vendor Total: $40.00
Pitney Bowes 00156
Check Group:
Postage 0 0707-10/21 10.5.1110.310.00.03 $39.98
10/18/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
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Check #: 44122
PO/InvoiceTotal: $39.98
Vendor Total: $39.98
Potter, Mindy
Check Group:
Tuition Reimbursement 10 Tuition Reimburse 10.5.2210.411.00.01 $505.05
21
10/18/2021 CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 44123
PO/InvoiceTotal: $505.05
Vendor Total: $505.05
Prairie Fence
Check Group:
Fence 10 1188 10.5.1500.690.00.01 $2,250.00
10/18/2021 MISC.
Check #: 44124
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,250.00
Vendor Total: $2,250.00
Pro Com Systems 00165
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 1355216 81.5.2367.310.01.06 $260.00
10/18/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 44125
PO/InvoiceTotal: $260.00
Vendor Total: $260.00
Project Lead The Way
Check Group:
Back Saw, 14 inch, 12-14 teeth per inch 2 22096 307695 10.5.1112.410.19.04 $32.00
10/18/2021 PLTW
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
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Bastard-Cut Mill File, 8 inch 22096 307695 10.5.1112.410.19.04 $15.00
10/18/2021 PLTW
Miter Box, clamping 22096 307695 10.5.1112.410.19.04 $32.00
10/18/2021 PLTW
Safety Glasses, 12 pack, Black Frame 22096 307695 10.5.1112.410.19.04 $20.25
10/18/2021 PLTW
Storage Organizer (for small hardware), 4 pack 22096 307695 10.5.1112.410.19.04 $128.00
10/18/2021 PLTW
Powder-Free Disposable Nitrile Gloves, Medium, 200 pack 22096 307695 10.5.1112.410.19.04 $140.00
10/18/2021 PLTW
Check #: 44126
PO/InvoiceTotal: $367.25
Vendor Total: $367.25
Quill Corporation 00170
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 19634723 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $49.95
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 19711316 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $103.03
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 19727486 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $20.07
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 19728426 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $16.98
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 44127
PO/InvoiceTotal: $190.03
Vendor Total: $190.03
Rent-It Center
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 9/22/2021 10.5.1113.310.00.05 $3,594.00
10/18/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check #: 44128
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,594.00
Vendor Total: $3,594.00
Riddell/All American Sports Corp.
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 951454316 81.5.2367.410.00.06 $65.78
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 44129
PO/InvoiceTotal: $65.78
Vendor Total: $65.78
Ringland-Johnson, Inc.
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 221068-1 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $1,595.52
10/18/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 44130
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,595.52
Vendor Total: $1,595.52
Rock Valley Culligan 00241
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 0598073 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $226.00
10/18/2021 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 0598074 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $226.00
10/18/2021 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 44131
PO/InvoiceTotal: $452.00
Vendor Total: $452.00
Rufer, Tiffany
Check Group:
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Tuition Reimbursement 10 Tuition Reimburse 10.5.2210.411.00.01 $606.06
21
10/18/2021 CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 44132
PO/InvoiceTotal: $606.06
Vendor Total: $606.06
Schneiderman, Nicholas R
Check Group:
Tuition Reimbursement 10 Tuition Reimburse 10.5.2210.411.00.01 $252.53
21
10/18/2021 CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 44133
POl/InvoiceTotal: $252.53
Vendor Total: $252.53
School Specialty Inc 00396
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 10 208128588766 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.80
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 208128657142 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $29.96
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 208128757673 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.70
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 2081287708787 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $96.55
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 208128791185 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $11.14
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 44134
PO/InvoiceTotal: $160.15
Check Group:
BIC Intensity Low Odor Dry Erase Marker, Fine Tip, 5 22046 208128719423 10.5.1113.410.17.05 $12.65
Assorted Colors, Set of 4
10/18/2021 FOREIGN LANG SUPPLIES
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Check #: 44134
PO/InvoiceTotal: $12.65
Check Group:
School Smart Paper Plastic Heavy Duty Insertable 22053 208128743414 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $0.65
Reinforced Index 8-Tab with 3-Hole Punch, 11 x 8-1/2
Inch, Clear/Yellow
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 44134
PO/InvoiceTotal: $0.65
Check Group:
Officemate Binder Clips, Medium, 5/8 Inch Capacity, 22071 208128656747 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $3.76
Assorted Colors, Pack of 24
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 44134
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3.76
Check Group:
School Smart 2-Pocket Folder, Yellow, Pack of 25 22074 208128592036 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.88
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
School Smart 2-Pocket Folders, Dark Blue, Pack of 25 22074 208128639980 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $3.85
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 44134
PO/InvoiceTotal: $22.73
Check Group:
School Smart Two Tone Reversible Colored Folder, 22076 208128593051 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $13.50
Assorted Colors, Pack of 100
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 44134
PO/InvoiceTotal: $13.50
Check Group:
Scotch Greener Shipping Packaging Tape, 1.88 Inches x 22080 208128745273 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $35.99
49 Yards, Clear, Pack of 6
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
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Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check #: 44134
PO/InvoiceTotal: $35.99
Check Group:
Carson Dellosa Cut-Outs, Chunky Crayons, Pack of 48 1 22098 208128657381 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $3.97
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
Prismacolor Premier Soft Core Colored Pencil, White 938 40 22098 208128667147 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $50.80
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
Fiskars Straight Handle Craft Scissors, 8 Inches, Stainless 1 22098 208128667147 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $10.36
Steel Blades
10/18/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 44134
PO/InvoiceTotal: $65.13
Vendor Total: $314.56
Secretary of State 00186
Check Group:
REGISTRATION 10 PA00201A17541 40.5.2550.391.00.01 $10.00
10/18/2021 LICENSE/TITLE
REGISTRATION 10 PAO0201A17542 40.5.2550.391.00.01 $10.00
10/18/2021 LICENSE/TITLE
REGISTRATION 10 PA00201A17543 40.5.2550.391.00.01 $10.00
10/18/2021 LICENSE/TITLE
REGISTRATION 10 PA00201A17544  40.5.2550.391.00.01 $10.00
10/18/2021 LICENSE/TITLE
REGISTRATION 10 PA00201A17545 40.5.2550.391.00.01 $10.00
10/18/2021 LICENSE/TITLE
REGISTRATION 10 PA00201A17546  40.5.2550.391.00.01 $10.00
10/18/2021 LICENSE/TITLE
REGISTRATION 10 PA00201A17547 40.5.2550.391.00.01 $10.00
10/18/2021 LICENSE/TITLE
REGISTRATION 10 PA00201A17548 40.5.2550.391.00.01 $10.00
10/18/2021 LICENSE/TITLE
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Description Vendor # Invoice Date
REGISTRATION 0 PA00201A17549 40.5.2550.391.00.01 $10.00
10/18/2021 LICENSE/TITLE
REGISTRATION 0 PA00201A17550 40.5.2550.391.00.01 $10.00
10/18/2021 LICENSE/TITLE
REGISTRATION 0 PA00201A17551 40.5.2550.391.00.01 $10.00
10/18/2021 LICENSE/TITLE
REGISTRATION 0 PA00201A17552 40.5.2550.391.00.01 $10.00
10/18/2021 LICENSE/TITLE
Check #: 44135
PO/InvoiceTotal: $120.00
Vendor Total: $120.00
Security Lock Shop 00189
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 12955 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $122.00
10/18/2021 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 13113 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $80.00
10/18/2021 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 44136
POl/InvoiceTotal: $202.00
Vendor Total: $202.00
Security Voice Incorporated
Check Group:
Help Line 0 30047277 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $958.75
10/18/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 44137
PO/InvoiceTotal: $958.75
Vendor Total: $958.75
Smith, Samantha M
Check Group:
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Tuition Reimbursement 10 Tuition Reimburse 10.5.2210.411.00.01 $757.58
21
10/18/2021 CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 44138
PO/InvoiceTotal: $757.58
Vendor Total: $757.58
Sterling Community Unit District #5
Check Group:
TUITION 10 10896 10.5.1400.820.00.05 $9,622.00
10/18/2021 TUITION
Check #: 44139
PO/InvoiceTotal: $9,622.00
Vendor Total: $9,622.00
The Home Depot Pro Institutional
Check Group:
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 10 641377544 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $1,861.74
10/18/2021 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 10 643358831 20.5.2540.411.00.02 $1,354.50
10/18/2021 COVID SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 10 643640618 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $181.78
10/18/2021 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 10 643927742 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $15.00
10/18/2021 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
Check #: 44140
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,413.02
Vendor Total: $3,413.02
Thomas, Jodi A
Check Group:
Tuition Reimbursement 10 Tuition Reimburse 10.5.2210.411.00.01 $101.01
21
10/18/2021 CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT
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Check #: 44141
PO/InvoiceTotal: $101.01
Vendor Total: $101.01
Toledo Physical Education
Check Group:
Satryan Ball 4 22119 300325 10.5.1112.410.17.04 $61.00
10/18/2021 PE SUPPLIES
Shipping 1 22119 300325 10.5.1112.410.17.04 $8.95
10/18/2021 PE SUPPLIES
Check #: 44142
POl/InvoiceTotal: $69.95
Vendor Total: $69.95
Verizon Wireless 00215
Check Group:
PHONES 10 9888432218 20.5.2540.340.00.01 $2,490.12
10/18/2021 PHONES
Check #: 44143
POl/InvoiceTotal: $2,490.12
Vendor Total: $2,490.12
Virgil, Quinn R
Check Group:
Tuition Reimbursement 10 Tuition Reimburse 10.5.2210.411.00.01 $757.58
21
10/18/2021 CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 44144
PO/InvoiceTotal: $757.58
Vendor Total: $757.58
Webb, Randi
Check Group:
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Tuition Reimbursement 10 Tuition Reimburse 10.5.2210.411.00.01 $606.06
21
10/18/2021 CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 44145
PO/InvoiceTotal: $606.06
Vendor Total: $606.06
Welker, Erin
Check Group:
Tuition Reimbursement 10 Tuition Reimburse 10.5.2210.411.00.01 $2,878.79
21
10/18/2021 CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 44146
POl/InvoiceTotal: $2,878.79
Vendor Total: $2,878.79
WIPFLI LLP 00220
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 1900868 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $3,000.00
10/18/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 44147
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,000.00
Vendor Total: $3,000.00
Zoro
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 INV10077688 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $472.44
10/18/2021 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 44148
PO/InvoiceTotal: $472.44
Vendor Total: $472.44
Grand Total: $3,358,768.34
End of Report
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247 Security Inc.
Check Group:
14- Zeus PT Systems 4 Omni View, 6- Zeus PT Systems 4 20 22038 INN31094 10.5.4998.410.00.02 $25,900.00
Omni View, 1 Stop Arm Quote QN17697
9/21/2021 CARES ACT Il
Installation cost 20 22038 INN31094 10.5.4998.410.00.02 $6,400.00
9/21/2021 CARES ACT Il
LPR 1080P CAMERA W/ 16.0MM LENS - 6 22038 INN31094 10.5.4998.410.00.02 $1,740.00
BACKWARD
9/21/2021 CARES ACT Il
Check #: 44007
PO/InvoiceTotal: $34,040.00
Vendor Total: $34,040.00
First to Finish 00320
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 10 SI-724887 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $95.00
9/21/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 44008
PO/InvoiceTotal: $95.00
Vendor Total: $95.00
IASA 00070
Check Group:
Membership 10 Larsen-2021 10.5.2492.690.00.01 $686.77
9/21/2021 MISC.
Check #: 44009
PO/InvoiceTotal: $686.77
Vendor Total: $686.77
IASB 00071
Check Group:
Early Bird REgistration for the Joint Annual Conference 1 22081 712200 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $499.00
9/21/2021 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1020 09/21/2021
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check #: 44010
PO/InvoiceTotal: $499.00
Vendor Total: $499.00
lllinois Principal Association 00077
Check Group:
CARES ACT lll 0 352781 10.5.4998.410.00.02 $2,999.00
9/21/2021 CARES ACT Il
Check #: 44011
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,999.00
Vendor Total: $2,999.00
Grand Total: $38,319.77
End of Report
Printed:  09/21/2021 10:52:08 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2021.2.15 Page: 2



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing

Voucher Batch Number: 1026 10/06/2021
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Spring Valley Restaurant
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 10/08/2021 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $3,010.02
10/6/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 44030
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,010.02
Vendor Total: $3,010.02
Grand Total: $3,010.02
End of Report
Printed:  10/06/2021 4:24:24 PM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2021.3.10 Page: 1
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